7/29/2023 Premier Std 20" (23 dogs)

20001 1Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding
20004 2Sequel, Golden Retriever, Kathi Fedler

20007 sAndiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
20014 4+Sadie, German Wirehaired Pointer, Therese Napoli
20016 s Tango, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson

20018 6 Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool
20019 7Ata, Working Kelpie, Carol Kendle

20027 sPeyote, All American Dog, Mary Cheney
20028 9Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

20029 10 Brooke, Golden Retriever, Sally Banka

20034 11 Moxie, Border Collie, Michelle Schwartz
20035 12 Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz
20038 13Snap!, Border Collie, Steve Schwarz

20041 14 Pete, Border Collie, Janet Wood

20047 15 Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown

20056 16 Schemer, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

20058 17Kona, Border Collie, Margaret Barton

20063 18 Tear'n, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles
20066 19 Lotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz

20067 20Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski
20072 21Kit, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

20076 22Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau

20152 P 23Vinny, Vizsla, Jeanine Angeli

7/29/2023 Premier Std 24" (3 dogs)

24003 1 Chill, Giant Schnauzer, Teresa Higgins
24012 2Brew, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster
24021 3Elsa, Weimaraner, Audrey Mclnerney

7/29/2023 Premier Std 4" (1 dogs)
4002 P 1 Teila, Poodle (Miniature), Sherry Speckels

7/29/2023 Premier Std 12" (4 dogs)

12011 1Zipper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Susan Robinson
12049 P 2Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call

12052 P s Trace, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli

12054 P 4Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott

7/29/2023 Premier Std 8" (3 dogs)

8004 1Snooker, Pomeranian, Lisa Ann Koenigs
8029 P 2Aleena, Poodle (Miniature), Supavee Janlekha
8033 P 3Riot, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne

7/29/2023 Premier Std 16" (11 dogs)

16008 1CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
16011 2Bristol, American Cocker Spaniel, Ron Morris
16013 3Quest, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Allen

Lyons Township / GRCI

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

7/29/2023 Premier Std 16" (cont)

16017
16019
16023
16026
16029
16043
16068 P
16101 P

4+Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott

5 Griffin, Miniature American Shepherd, Carla Baker
s Blink, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

7Bria, All American Dog, Debra Wren

g Fiji, Miniature American Shepherd, Susan Robinson
9 Stella, Australian Shepherd, Laura Tom

10 Zero, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

11Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

7/29/2023 Master/Excellent Std 4" (4 dogs)

4000 MP
4002 MP
4001 EP
4006 EP

1 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin
2Teila, Poodle (Miniature), Sherry Speckels
3 Tatu, Dachshund, Jamie Brown

4Zoe, Havanese, Lori Bollom

7/29/2023 Master/Excellent Std 8" (13 dogs)

8000 M
8002 M
8003 M
8004 M
8006 M
8007 M
8001 E
8026 MP
8027 MP
8029 MP
8031 MP
8032 MP
8033 MP

1Mint, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker
2Spice, Russell Terrier, Donna Angeleri

s Tikka, Papillon, Linda Bolotin

4Snooker, Pomeranian, Lisa Ann Koenigs

5 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

s Digby, Scottish Terrier, Jeanine Angeli
7Windy, Chinese Crested, Linda Raphael

g Dillon, Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Zoller
9Soleil, All American Dog, Debra Wren

1 Aleena, Poodle (Miniature), Supavee Janlekha
11 Pink, Poodle (Miniature), Melanie Rummel
12 Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
13 Riot, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne

7/29/2023 Master/Excellent Std 12" (25 dogs)

12000 M
12001 M
12003 M
12004 M
12006 M
12007 M
12008 M
12009 M
12011 M
12012 M
12013 M
12016 M
12017 M
12018 M
12002 E

1Molly, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
2 Tyler, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
sFrankie, Shetland Sheepdog, Julie Donatelli
4+Haley, All American Dog, Dan Gebhardt
5Brio, Poodle (Miniature), Faye Roche

sMak, Chinese Crested, Marica Kilpatrick
7Spoke, Swedish Vallhund, Joan Bennett
sNajm, Poodle (Miniature), Debby Pascal

9 Zipper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Susan Robinson
10 McCubbie, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky
11Mr. Tibbs, Boston Terrier, Sally Hooker

12 Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

13 Holly, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Payne

14 Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
15lvy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly



7/29/2023 Master/Excellent Std 12" (cont)

12014 E
12022 E
12023 E
12026 E
12048 MP
12049 MP
12051 MP
12052 MP
12054 MP
12053 EP

16 Finn, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands

17 Ruby, Boston Terrier, Nancy Hofmeister
1gZoey, All American Dog, Jeanne Mervine

19 Spyder, All American Dog, Beth Rogers
20Fun, Shetland Sheepdog, Audrey Carter

21 Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call
22Grady, Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Zoller
23 Trace, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli
24Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott
25 Lily, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

7/29/2023 Master/Excellent Std 16" (46 dogs)

16000 M
16003 M
16006 M
16007 M
16008 M
16011 M
16012 M
16013 M
16014 M
16016 M
16017 M
16018 M
16019 M
16021 M
16022 M
16024 M
16026 M
16031 M
16034 M
16023 E
16029 E
16039 E
16041 E
16043 E
16047 E
16066 MP
16067 MP
16068 MP
16069 MP
16071 MP
16072 MP
16076 MP
16078 MP
16081 MP

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

1 Shilo, Bedlington Terrier, Paula VonGerichten

2Abbee, Miniature American Shepherd, Shirley Kilpatrick

3Breena, Irish Terrier, Sheila Doran
4Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler
5 CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson

s Bristol, American Cocker Spaniel, Ron Morris

7Lacy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Finney

s Quest, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Allen
9Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

10Kinze, Shetland Sheepdog, Shirley Kilpatrick

11 Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott
12 Scarlett, Portuguese Water Dog, Patty Johnson
13 Griffin, Miniature American Shepherd, Carla Baker
14Jazze, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

1sLiam, Irish Terrier, Lisa Hendler

1sAlias, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

17 Bria, All American Dog, Debra Wren

18 Rookie, Bedlington Terrier, Paula VonGerichten
19D, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

20Blink, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

21 Fiji, Miniature American Shepherd, Susan Robinson
22 Perk, Border Collie, Timothy Vojtech

23 Molly, All American Dog, Barb Scalise

24 Stella, Australian Shepherd, Laura Tom

25 Dolly, All American Dog, Rita Lindelsee

26Jazz, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

27 Rumor, Australian Shepherd, Linda Frost

28 Zero, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

29 Felix, Labrador Retriever, Whitney Rupp

30 Maggie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White

31 Derby, All American Dog, Sherri Kuhn

32 Frisco, Golden Retriever, Ninette Sandefur

33 Mattie, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinney

34Rush, Golden Retriever, Sally Banka

Lyons Township / GRCI

may not have been received yet.

7/29/2023 Master/Excellent Std 16" (cont)

16086 MP
16089 MP
16091 MP
16092 MP
16097 MP
16101 MP
16079 EP
16083 EP
16099 EP
16105 EP
16107 EP
16109 EP

35Z, Golden Retriever, Robert Weber

36 Quinn, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

37 Woodstock, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
ss Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko

39 Page, Labrador Retriever, Andrea Reese
40 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek
41Rookie, Labrador Retriever, Debbie Hegg
42 Elvis, Border Collie, Arlyn Sigeti

43lcon, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl
4Minnie, Boxer, Ellen Gruber

45 Hawk, Border Collie, Linda Frost

46 Be-A-Tris, Border Collie, Dana George

7/29/2023 Master/Excellent Std 20" (72 dogs)

20001 M
20004 M
20007 M
20008 M
20009 M
20011 M
20012 M
20013 M
20014 M
20016 M
20018 M
20019 M
20021 M
20022 M
20023 M
20024 M
20026 M
20027 M
20028 M
20029 M
20034 M
20035 M
20037 M
20039 M
20041 M
20042 M
20043 M
20044 M
20046 M
20047 M
20051 M
20053 M

1Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding
2Sequel, Golden Retriever, Kathi Fedler
sAndiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
4 Sidekick, Border Collie, Timothy Vojtech
sMike, Border Collie, Jill Bochte

6 EIf, Belgian Tervuren, Rebecca Allen
7Kacy, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem

s Cooper, All American Dog, Steve Godinsky
9 Sadie, German Wirehaired Pointer, Therese Napoli
10 Tango, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson

11 Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool
12Ata, Working Kelpie, Carol Kendle
13Dagmar, Vizsla, Abigail Lewis

14 Puffin, Labrador Retriever, Karyn Schmidt
15 Zeal, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta

16 Tris, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
17 Remi, Golden Retriever, Megan Foley

18 Peyote, All American Dog, Mary Cheney

19 Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek
20Brooke, Golden Retriever, Sally Banka

21 Moxie, Border Collie, Michelle Schwartz

2 Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz
23 Helix, Border Collie, Darlene Langhoff

24 Trig, Dalmatian, Katie Grunow

25 Pete, Border Collie, Janet Wood

26Ana, Vizsla, Pam Schiazzano

27 Trip, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale

28 Flick, Border Collie, Arlyn Sigeti

20Ayla, Golden Retriever, Shanda Harder
s0Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown
31Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

32 Sky, All American Dog, Kathy Calhoon



7/29/2023 Master/Excellent Std 20" (cont)

20054 M
20056 M
20057 M
20058 M
20059 M
20061 M
20062 M
20063 M
20064 M
20066 M
20067 M
20068 M
20069 M
20072 M
20074 M
20076 M
20077 M
20078 M
20003 M
20002 E
20038 E
20052 E
20082 E
20084 E
20086 E
20087 E
20091 E
20092 E
20094 E
20096 E
20099 E
20101 E
20102 E
20093 E
20118 E
20147 MP
20151 MP
20152 MP
20153 MP
20146 EP

33Neon, Border Collie, Audrey Carter

34 Schemer, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

35 Decoy, Golden Retriever, Kathi Fedler

36 Kona, Border Collie, Margaret Barton

37 Maya, All American Dog, Marion Kasch

38 Winston, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

39 Twist, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

40 Tear'n, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles
41Bogie, Border Collie, Annette Narel

42Lotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz

13 Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski

44 Missy, Boxer, Lynn McMaster

45 Motley, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch

46 Kit, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

47Neo, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale

48 Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
49 Tonic, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley

s0 Ripple, Golden Retriever, Kathi Fedler
s51Boss, Border Collie, Darlene Langhoff
s2Norah, Golden Retriever, Shanda Harder
s3Snap!, Border Collie, Steve Schwarz

s4 Rizzi, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli

s5 Bruce, All American Dog, Crystal Black

s6 Ellie, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse

s7 Atomic, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

s¢ Charm, Border Collie, Heather Mengarelli

s0 Pixel, Labrador Retriever, Grant Rupp

s0Jake, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

61 Tux, Portuguese Water Dog, Debra Walczak
62 Spinner, Border Collie, Barbara Mason

63 Sophie, Golden Retriever, Christopher Jarman
e4 Liadrin, Australian Shepherd, Monique Engemann
ss Murdock, All American Dog, Crystal Black

66 Loxley, Labrador Retriever, Whitney Rupp

67 Kismet, Border Collie, Steven Langhoff

es Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

s9 Brinkley, Bernese Mountain Dog, Ruth Ann Van Noort
70 Vinny, Vizsla, Jeanine Angeli

71Bruin, Golden Retriever, Kathy Rudolph

72 Otis, Labrador Retriever, Bridget Adams

7/29/2023 Master/Excellent Std 24" (15 dogs)

24000 M
24001 M
24002 M
24003 M

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

1 Turbo, Golden Retriever, James Narel
2Misty, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
3 Eddie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White

4Chill, Giant Schnauzer, Teresa Higgins

Lyons Township / GRCI

may not have been received yet.

7/29/2023 Master/Excellent Std 24" (cont)

24004 M
24006 M
24007 M
24009 M
24011 M
24012 M
24013 M
24016 M
24014 E
24020 E
24021 E

sVader, Golden Retriever, Nicholas Narel

6 Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller
7Deacon, Irish Setter, Tina Gradowski

s Yukon, Flat Coated Retriever, Annette Narel

9 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Kim Trzcinski
10 Brew, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster

11 Dru, Belgian Malinois, Nancy Schaal

12 Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
13Reid, Golden Retriever, James Narel

14 Freeway, German Shepherd Dog, Anne Riba

15Elsa, Weimaraner, Audrey Mclnerney

7/29/2023 Open Std 8" (2 dogs)

8012
8040 P

1 Cayenne, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker

2Cody, Miniature American Shepherd, Abra Fant

7/29/2023 Open Std 12" (1 dogs)

12032

1MacDuff, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

7/29/2023 Open Std 16" (4 dogs)

16046
16052
16053
16108 P

1 Tonic, English Cocker Spaniel, Andrea Reese
2Reba, Miniature American Shepherd, Susan Collins
3Zaney, Border Collie, Dianne Prueske

4JP, Flat Coated Retriever, Riley Kahl

7/29/2023 Open Std 20" (7 dogs)

20089
20106
20108
20109
20111
20113
20121

1Windy, Golden Retriever, Kathy Rudolph
2Vol'Jin, Australian Shepherd, Paul Engemann
3Crackle, Irish Water Spaniel, Deb Nezgoda
4+Brady, Golden Retriever, Barbara Weber

s Cooper, Golden Retriever, Charles Davidson
sLainie, English Setter, Kathy Osmus

7 Tori, Golden Retriever, Dave Parison

7/29/2023 Novice Std 8" (2 dogs)

8011 B
8046 P

1Villen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne

2Russell, Pug, Karen Scobbie

7/29/2023 Novice Std 12" (4 dogs)

12031 B
12039 B
12041 B
12064 P

1lvy, Beagle, Kelly Bayless

2Sally, Beagle, Kelly Bayless

sAllie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Cheryl Sheridan
4+Sadie, All American Dog, Ruth Kenny

7/29/2023 Novice Std 16" (4 dogs)

16062 A
16117 P
16122 P

1Henrietta, Keeshond, Teresa Soehrmann
2Penguin, Labrador Retriever, Karyn Schmidt

3Barry, Labrador Retriever, Donna Eichman



7/29/2023 Novice Std 16" (cont)

16123 P 4Victor, Entlebucher Mountain Dog, Lucas Lasche

7/29/2023 Novice Std 20" (5 dogs)

20125 B 1JJ, Golden Retriever, Donna Hartwig
20126 B 2Sky, Border Collie, Barbara Mason

20128 B 3Sharper, Border Collie, Dana Pike

20132 B 4+Bank, Australian Shepherd, Pat Szkwarko
20133 B sJack, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

Lyons Township / GRCI

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

7/29/2023 Master/Excellent FAST 16" (15 dogs)

16012 M 1Lacy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Finney
16013 M 2Quest, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Allen

16019 M 3 Griffin, Miniature American Shepherd, Carla Baker
16023 M 4Blink, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

16024 M sAlias, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

16029 M 6 Fiji, Miniature American Shepherd, Susan Robinson

16018 E 7Scarlett, Portuguese Water Dog, Patty Johnson
16043 E s Stella, Australian Shepherd, Laura Tom
16046 E 9 Tonic, English Cocker Spaniel, Andrea Reese

16076 MP  1oFrisco, Golden Retriever, Ninette Sandefur
16079 MP 11 Rookie, Labrador Retriever, Debbie Hegg
16097 MP 12Page, Labrador Retriever, Andrea Reese
16072 EP 13Derby, All American Dog, Sherri Kuhn
16083 EP 14 Elvis, Border Collie, Arlyn Sigeti

16105 EP 15 Minnie, Boxer, Ellen Gruber

7/29/2023 Master/Excellent FAST 8" (4 dogs)

8004 M 1 Snooker, Pomeranian, Lisa Ann Koenigs
8007 M 2Digby, Scottish Terrier, Jeanine Angeli
8011 E 3Villen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne

8033 MP 4Riot, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne

7/29/2023 Master/Excellent FAST 4" (2 dogs)

4000 MP 1 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin
4006 EP 2Zoe, Havanese, Lori Bollom

7/29/2023 Master/Excellent FAST 12" (5 dogs)

12011 M 1 Zipper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Susan Robinson
12013 M 2Mr. Tibbs, Boston Terrier, Sally Hooker

12014 M 3Finn, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands

12017 M 4+Holly, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Payne

12007 E sMak, Chinese Crested, Marica Kilpatrick

7/29/2023 Master/Excellent FAST 24" (4 dogs)

24000 M 1 Turbo, Golden Retriever, James Narel
24009 M 2Yukon, Flat Coated Retriever, Annette Narel
24014 M 3Reid, Golden Retriever, James Narel

24021 E 4+Elsa, Weimaraner, Audrey Mclnerney

7/29/2023 Master/Excellent FAST 20" (26 dogs)

20004 M 1Sequel, Golden Retriever, Kathi Fedler

20018 M 2Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool
20019 M sAta, Working Kelpie, Carol Kendle

20024 M 4Tris, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
20035 M s Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz
20044 M s Flick, Border Collie, Arlyn Sigeti

20047 M 7Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown



7/29/2023 Master/Excellent FAST 20" (cont)

20052 M sRizzi, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli
20053 M 9Sky, All American Dog, Kathy Calhoon
20056 M 10 Schemer, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba
20061 M 11 Winston, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith
20063 M 12 Tear'n, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles
20064 M 13Bogie, Border Collie, Annette Narel

20066 M 14 Lotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz

20069 M 15 Motley, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch
20076 M 16 Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
20077 M 17 Tonic, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley

20078 M 18 Ripple, Golden Retriever, Kathi Fedler
20082 E 19Bruce, All American Dog, Crystal Black
20084 E 20 Ellie, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse
20087 E 21Charm, Border Collie, Heather Mengarelli
20088 E 22Brighton, Golden Retriever, Ninette Sandefur
20102 E 23 Murdock, All American Dog, Crystal Black
20091 E 24 Pixel, Labrador Retriever, Grant Rupp

20093 E 2sLoxley, Labrador Retriever, Whitney Rupp
20152 MP  26Vinny, Vizsla, Jeanine Angeli

7/29/2023 Open FAST 4" (1 dogs)
4001 P 1 Tatu, Dachshund, Jamie Brown
7/29/2023 Open FAST 12" (2 dogs)

12003 1Frankie, Shetland Sheepdog, Julie Donatelli
12023 2Zoey, All American Dog, Jeanne Mervine

7/29/2023 Open FAST 20" (6 dogs)

20011 1Elf, Belgian Tervuren, Rebecca Allen
20042 2Ana, Vizsla, Pam Schiazzano

20051 3 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

20086 4+Atomic, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl
20089 s Windy, Golden Retriever, Kathy Rudolph
20109 sBrady, Golden Retriever, Barbara Weber

7/29/2023 Open FAST 24" (1 dogs)

24011 1 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Kim Trzcinski

7/29/2023 Novice FAST 8" (2 dogs)

8044 P 1Reese, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Parrilli

8016 B 2Ro, Havanese, Susan Sanders

7/29/2023 Novice FAST 16" (3 dogs)

16122 P 1Barry, Labrador Retriever, Donna Eichman
16123 P 2 Victor, Entlebucher Mountain Dog, Lucas Lasche
16057 B 3Bright, Border Collie, Audrey Carter

Lyons Township / GRCI

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

7/29/2023 Novice FAST 20" (7 dogs)

20146 P 1 Otis, Labrador Retriever, Bridget Adams

20021 B 2Dagmar, Vizsla, Abigail Lewis

20074 B 3Neo, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale

20092 B 4+ Jake, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

20101 B sLiadrin, Australian Shepherd, Monique Engemann
20106 B s Vol'Jin, Australian Shepherd, Paul Engemann
20132B 7Bank, Australian Shepherd, Pat Szkwarko



7/29/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 4" (4 dogs) 7/29/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (48 dogs)

4000 MP 1 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin 16000 M 1 Shilo, Bedlington Terrier, Paula VonGerichten
4001 MP 2Tatu, Dachshund, Jamie Brown 16003 M 2Abbee, Miniature American Shepherd, Shirley Kilpatrick
4002 MP s Teila, Poodle (Miniature), Sherry Speckels 16006 M 3Breena, Irish Terrier, Sheila Doran
4006 EP 4Zoe, Havanese, Lori Bollom 16007 M 4Chip, Kooikerhondje, Colleen Dressler
7/29/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (14 dogs) 16008 M 5 CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
16011 M s Bristol, American Cocker Spaniel, Ron Morris
8000 M 1Mint, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker . . . )
16012 M 7Lacy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Finney
8001 M 2Windy, Chinese Crested, Linda Raphael .
16013 M 8 Quest, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Allen
8002 M 3 Spice, Russell Terrier, Donna Angeleri .
16014 M 9Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda
8003 M 4Tikka, Papillon, Linda Bolotin . . . .
16016 M 10 Kinze, Shetland Sheepdog, Shirley Kilpatrick
8004 M 5 Snooker, Pomeranian, Lisa Ann Koenigs . . . . . .
16017 M 11 Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott
8006 M 6 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle
16018 M 12 Scarlett, Portuguese Water Dog, Patty Johnson
8007 M 7Digby, Scottish Terrier, Jeanine Angeli . . .
16019 M 13 Griffin, Miniature American Shepherd, Carla Baker
8012 E s Cayenne, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker

16021 M 14 Jazze, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick
16022 M 1sLiam, Irish Terrier, Lisa Hendler
16023 M 16 Blink, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas
16024 M 17 Alias, Border Collie, Teri Pinney
16026 M 18 Bria, All American Dog, Debra Wren

8026 MP 9Dillon, Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Zoller
8027 MP 10 Soleil, All American Dog, Debra Wren

8029 MP 11Aleena, Poodle (Miniature), Supavee Janlekha
8031 MP 12Pink, Poodle (Miniature), Melanie Rummel
8032 MP 13 Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
8033 MP 14 Riot, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne

16029 M 19 Fiji, Miniature American Shepherd, Susan Robinson
16031 M 20Rookie, Bedlington Terrier, Paula VonGerichten

7/29/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (24 dogs) 16034 M 21D, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

12000 M 1Molly, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands 16039 E 22Perk, Border Collie, Timothy Vojtech

12001 M 2 Tyler, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer 16041 E 23Molly, All American Dog, Barb Scalise
12002 M slvy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly 16043 E 24 Stella, Australian Shepherd, Laura Tom
12003 M «Frankie, Shetland Sheepdog, Julie Donatelli 16046 E 25 Tonic, English Cocker Spaniel, Andrea Reese
12004 M sHaley, All American Dog, Dan Gebhardt 16047 E 26 Dolly, All American Dog, Rita Lindelsee
12006 M 6Brio, Poodle (Miniature), Faye Roche 16066 MP 27 Jazz, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

12007 M 7Mak, Chinese Crested, Marica Kilpatrick 16067 MP  2sRumor, Australian Shepherd, Linda Frost
12008 M sSpoke, Swedish Vallhund, Joan Bennett 16068 MP 29 Zero, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

12009 M oNajm, Poodle (Miniature), Debby Pascal 16069 MP  soFelix, Labrador Retriever, Whitney Rupp
12011 M 10 Zipper, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Susan Robinson 16071 MP 51 Maggie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White
12012 M 11McCubbie, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky 16072 MP  s2Derby, All American Dog, Sherri Kuhn
12013 M 12Mr. Tibbs, Boston Terrier, Sally Hooker 16076 MP  s3Frisco, Golden Retriever, Ninette Sandefur
12016 M 13 Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle 16078 MP 4 Mattie, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinney
12017 M 14Holly, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Payne 16081 MP  s5Rush, Golden Retriever, Sally Banka
12018 M 15 Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands 16083 MP  s5Elvis, Border Collie, Arlyn Sigeti

12014 E 16 Finn, Shetland Sheepdog, Saryn Sands 16086 MP  37Z, Golden Retriever, Robert Weber

12023 E 17Zoey, All American Dog, Jeanne Mervine 16089 MP  3sQuinn, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith
12026 E 18 Spyder, All American Dog, Beth Rogers 16091 MP  3sWoodstock, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber
12048 MP  1sFun, Shetland Sheepdog, Audrey Carter 16092 MP  «Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko

12049 MP 2 Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call 16094 MP 41 Samson, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Allen
12051 MP 21 Grady, Shetland Sheepdog, Debbie Zoller 16097 MP  «2Page, Labrador Retriever, Andrea Reese
12052 MP 22 Trace, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli 16099 MP  sslcon, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl

12053 MP  2sLily, Keeshond, Emily Taggart 16101 MP  wKay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

12054 MP  24Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott 16105EP  sMinnie, Boxer, Ellen Gruber

Lyons Township / GRCI

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that
may not have been received yet.



7/29/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (cont)

16107 EP 46 Hawk, Border Collie, Linda Frost
16108 EP 47JP, Flat Coated Retriever, Riley Kahl
16109 EP 48 Be-A-Tris, Border Collie, Dana George

7/29/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (69 dogs)

20001 M 1Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding
20002 M 2Norah, Golden Retriever, Shanda Harder
20003 M 3Boss, Border Collie, Darlene Langhoff
20004 M 4Sequel, Golden Retriever, Kathi Fedler
20007 M sAndiamo, Australian Shepherd, Douglas Freymann
20009 M s Mike, Border Collie, Jill Bochte

20012 M 7Kacy, Golden Retriever, Kevin Grudem
20013 M s Cooper, All American Dog, Steve Godinsky
20014 M 9Sadie, German Wirehaired Pointer, Therese Napoli
20016 M 10 Tango, Border Collie, Melba Gustafson
20018 M 11 Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool
20019 M 12 Ata, Working Kelpie, Carol Kendle

20021 M 13Dagmar, Vizsla, Abigail Lewis

20022 M 14 Puffin, Labrador Retriever, Karyn Schmidt
20023 M 15 Zeal, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta
20024 M 16 Tris, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
20026 M 17Remi, Golden Retriever, Megan Foley
20027 M 18 Peyote, All American Dog, Mary Cheney
20028 M 19 Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

20029 M 20Brooke, Golden Retriever, Sally Banka
20034 M 21 Moxie, Border Collie, Michelle Schwartz
20035 M 22 Tazer, Australian Shepherd, Jessica Buchholz
20037 M 23 Helix, Border Collie, Darlene Langhoff
20038 M 24 Snap!, Border Collie, Steve Schwarz
20039 M 25 Trig, Dalmatian, Katie Grunow

20041 M 26 Pete, Border Collie, Janet Wood

20042 M 27Ana, Vizsla, Pam Schiazzano

20043 M 28 Trip, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale
20044 M 29 Flick, Border Collie, Arlyn Sigeti

20046 M s0Ayla, Golden Retriever, Shanda Harder
20047 M 31Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown
20051 M 32Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

20052 M 33 Rizzi, Labrador Retriever, Michelle Riccelli
20053 M 34 Sky, All American Dog, Kathy Calhoon
20054 M ssNeon, Border Collie, Audrey Carter

20056 M 3s Schemer, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba
20057 M 37 Decoy, Golden Retriever, Kathi Fedler
20058 M ssKona, Border Collie, Margaret Barton
20059 M soMaya, All American Dog, Marion Kasch
20061 M 40 Winston, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith
20062 M 41 Twist, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

Lyons Township / GRCI

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

7/29/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (cont)

20063 M s2Tear'n, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles
20064 M 43Bogie, Border Collie, Annette Narel

20066 M 44 Lotus, Border Collie, Yohko Katz

20067 M 45 Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski
20068 M 46 Missy, Boxer, Lynn McMaster

20069 M 47 Motley, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch
20071 M 48 Rhythm, Border Collie, Marilyn Bialas

20072 M 49 Kit, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

20076 M s0 Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau
20077 M 51 Tonic, Golden Retriever, Mark Rusley

20078 M s2Ripple, Golden Retriever, Kathi Fedler

20091 M s3 Pixel, Labrador Retriever, Grant Rupp

20093 M s4 Loxley, Labrador Retriever, Whitney Rupp
20008 E s5 Sidekick, Border Collie, Timothy Vojtech
20011 E s6 EIf, Belgian Tervuren, Rebecca Allen

20074 E s7Neo, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale

20084 E ss Ellie, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse

20087 E so Charm, Border Collie, Heather Mengarelli
20089 E so Windy, Golden Retriever, Kathy Rudolph
20094 E 61 Tux, Portuguese Water Dog, Debra Walczak
20099 E 62 Sophie, Golden Retriever, Christopher Jarman
20101 E e3 Liadrin, Australian Shepherd, Monique Engemann
20102 E s« Murdock, All American Dog, Crystal Black
20146 MP 65 0Otis, Labrador Retriever, Bridget Adams
20147 MP s Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

20151 MP &7 Brinkley, Bernese Mountain Dog, Ruth Ann Van Noort

20152 MP  esVinny, Vizsla, Jeanine Angeli
20153 MP 69 Bruin, Golden Retriever, Kathy Rudolph

7/29/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (13 dogs)

24000 M 1 Turbo, Golden Retriever, James Narel

24001 M 2Misty, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun

24002 M 3Eddie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White

24003 M 4Chill, Giant Schnauzer, Teresa Higgins

24004 M sVader, Golden Retriever, Nicholas Narel

24006 M 6 Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller

24007 M 7Deacon, Irish Setter, Tina Gradowski

24009 M s Yukon, Flat Coated Retriever, Annette Narel
24011 M 9 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Kim Trzcinski
24012 M 10 Brew, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster

24013 M 11 Dru, Belgian Malinois, Nancy Schaal
24016 M 12 Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
24021 E 13Elsa, Weimaraner, Audrey Mclnerney

7/29/2023 Open JWW 8" (2 dogs)

8016 1Ro, Havanese, Susan Sanders



7/29/2023 Open JWW 8" (cont)

8040 P 2Cody, Miniature American Shepherd, Abra Fant

7/29/2023 Open JWW 12" (3 dogs)

12022 1Ruby, Boston Terrier, Nancy Hofmeister
12032 2MacDuff, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky
12064 P 3Sadie, All American Dog, Ruth Kenny

7/29/2023 Open JWW 16" (3 dogs)

16052 1Reba, Miniature American Shepherd, Susan Collins
16079 P 2Rookie, Labrador Retriever, Debbie Hegg
16117 P 3Penguin, Labrador Retriever, Karyn Schmidt

7/29/2023 Open JWW 20" (9 dogs)

20082 1Bruce, All American Dog, Crystal Black
20086 2Atomic, Border Collie, Elizabeth Diehl
20092 sJake, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

20108 4Crackle, Irish Water Spaniel, Deb Nezgoda
20109 sBrady, Golden Retriever, Barbara Weber
20111 6 Cooper, Golden Retriever, Charles Davidson
20113 7Lainie, English Setter, Kathy Osmus

20118 sKismet, Border Collie, Steven Langhoff
20121 9 Tori, Golden Retriever, Dave Parison

7/29/2023 Open JWW 24" (2 dogs)

24014 1Reid, Golden Retriever, James Narel
24020 2Freeway, German Shepherd Dog, Anne Riba

7/29/2023 Novice JWW 8" (2 dogs)

8011 B 1Villen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne
8046 P 2Russell, Pug, Karen Scobbie

7/29/2023 Novice JWW 12" (3 dogs)

12031 B 1lvy, Beagle, Kelly Bayless
12039 B 2Sally, Beagle, Kelly Bayless
12041 B 3Allie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Cheryl Sheridan

7/29/2023 Novice JWW 16" (4 dogs)

16057 B 1Bright, Border Collie, Audrey Carter

16062 A 2Henrietta, Keeshond, Teresa Soehrmann

16122 P sBarry, Labrador Retriever, Donna Eichman
16123 P 4 Victor, Entlebucher Mountain Dog, Lucas Lasche

7/29/2023 Novice JWW 20" (6 dogs)

20106 B 1Vol'Jin, Australian Shepherd, Paul Engemann
20125 B 2JJ, Golden Retriever, Donna Hartwig

20128 B 3Sharper, Border Collie, Dana Pike

20131 B 4Opal, Border Collie, Pam George

20132 B sBank, Australian Shepherd, Pat Szkwarko

Lyons Township / GRCI

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that
may not have been received yet.

7/29/2023 Novice JWW 20" (cont)

20133 B

sJack, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick



Lyons Township / GRCI

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that
may not have been received yet.



